A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: October 6, 2020

Vendor Name
Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education
Guif Shores Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust
Alta Pointe Healthy System

District Attorney's Office

Coastal Alabama Community College
Juvienile Detention Facility

Quantum Technologies, Inc.
Plumcore, Inc.

QCHC, Inc.

Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC

Solid Waste Fund

South Alabama Regional
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Petroleum Traders Corporation
Stuart Construction, LLC
Symbol Health Solutions

Tax Management Associates, Inc.
B I Incorporated

CDG Engineers & Associates
Sand & Clay, Inc.

Tyler Technologies, Inc.

TSA, Inc.

North Baldwin Infirmary

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

1,684,096.77
214,518.36
97,266.15
20,034.74
184,608.33
32,400.00
300.00
17,291.02
6,929.34
33,641.55
24,579.31
361,926.66
267,511.49
130,333.33
5,000.00
4,952.97
114,876.55
113,542.20
76,950.98
76,248.75
57,380.69
53,577.45
49,277.23
45,000.00
40,486.41
26,662.71
24,680.25
24,500.00
24,329.20
21,439.29

3,834,341.73

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2020 Lease PBA

Cigarette Tax; Aug 2020

Medical; Sheriff's

Tobacco Tax Distribution; Aug 2020
Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Cigarette Tax; Aug 2020
Audio/Video Systems; Circuit Court
Contract Services; Sheriff's
Medical; Sheriff's

Medical; JDC

Medical; Sheriff's

Road Building Materials

Tipping Fees

Temporary Labor

Communication Equipment; Sheriff's
Fuel

Construction Services

Medical

Personal Property Audit Services; Revenue

Monitoring; Sheriff's
Professional Services
Road Building Materials
Software Services
Computer Equipment
Medical; Sheriff's



