A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: October 6, 2020

<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education	1,684,096.77	Sales Tax
	214,518.36	Use Tax
Gulf Shores Bd. Of Education	97,266.15	Sales Tax
	20,034.74	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	184,608.33	2020 Lease PBA
Alta Pointe Healthy System	32,400.00	Cigarette Tax; Aug 2020
	300.00	Medical; Sheriff's
District Attorney's Office	17,291.02	Tobacco Tax Distribution; Aug 2020
	6,929.34	Sales Tax
Coastal Alabama Community College	33,641.55	Sales Tax
Juvienile Detention Facility	24,579.31	Cigarette Tax; Aug 2020
Quantum Technologies, Inc.	361,926.66	Audio/Video Systems; Circuit Court
Plumcore, Inc.	267,511.49	Contract Services; Sheriff's
QCHC, Inc.	130,333.33	Medical; Sheriff's
	5,000.00	Medical; JDC
	4,952.97	Medical; Sheriff's
Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC	114,876.55	Road Building Materials
Solid Waste Fund	113,542.20	Tipping Fees
South Alabama Regional	76,950.98	Temporary Labor
Motorola Solutions, Inc.	76,248.75	Communication Equipment; Sheriff's
Petroleum Traders Corporation	57,380.69	Fuel
Stuart Construction, LLC	53,577.45	Construction Services
Symbol Health Solutions	49,277.23	Medical
Tax Management Associates, Inc.	45,000.00	Personal Property Audit Services; Revenue
B I Incorporated	40,486.41	Monitoring; Sheriff's
CDG Engineers & Associates	26,662.71	Professional Services
Sand & Clay, Inc.	24,680.25	Road Building Materials
Tyler Technologies, Inc.	24,500.00	Software Services
TSA, Inc.	24,329.20	Computer Equipment
North Baldwin Infirmary	21,439.29	Medical; Sheriff's

TOTAL

3,834,341.73